1 UP 5864 / 10.06.08 e
X1-L1
operation
X2-L1
failure
X3-L2
operation
X4-L2

UP 5864/210: Built-in model
plug-in terminals
Ordering example for variants
UP 5864 /_ _ _ AC / DC 24 V
Nominal voltage
Variant, if required
Type
Flush mounting
UP 5864/210
M7828_a
X5
X4
X3
X2
X1
A1
A2
SM
X8
X7
X6
QH/LT +L5
L6
L7
L8
L+
L1
L2
L3
L4
8
7
6
5
3
4
2
1
16
0
80
M7829
57
Surface mounting
Circuit diagrams
3 UP 5864 / 10.06.08 e
Connection diagram for flush or surface mounting
X1 - X7 Signal inputs
X8 Reset audible alarm / lamp test
SM Common alarm
PT1 - PT 2 Function test
X1
K4 K6 K5 K7
1411
11
PT1PT1
PT2PT2
X2
1411
14 X3
1411 11 14 31 34
X4
1411
X5 X6 X7 X8 SM
QH/LT
ext.
A1
A2
L(L+)
UP5864IR5879
IX9100 IP9111
N(L-)
M7643